Ocean County College/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Ocean County College

ACCT121 Fund of Acct

ACCT161 Prin of Acct I

ACCT162 Principles of Accounting II
ANTH133 Intro Anthropology
ANTH134 Cult Anthropology
ANTH233 Intro Anthropology
ANTH234 Cultural Anthropology
ANTH237 Indians of North Amer
ARTS170 Ceramics I

ARTS181 Art History I

ARTS182 Art History II

ARTS183 Basic Drawing
ARTS206 American Art

ASLN100 Basic American Sign Lang
BIOL114 Prin of Biological Sci
BIOL114 Prin of Biological Sci
BIOL130 Hum Anat & Phys I
BIOL130 Hum Anat & Phys I
BIOL130 Hum Anat & Phys I
BIOL131 Human Anat & Phys II
BIOL161 Biology I

BIOL162 Biology II

BIOL232 Microbiology

BIOL265 Marine Biology

BU131 Intro to Bus Admin
BU134 Prin of Marketing
BU161 Principles of Accounting
BU162 Prin of Acct II
BUSN126 Word Proc

BUSN131 Intro Business Admin
BUSN132 Bus Calculations
BUSN134 Principles of Marketing
BUSN170 Small Bus Mgmt
BUSN210 Bus Comm

BUSN251 Bus Law I

BUSN252 Business Law II
BUSN271 Prin of Management
BUSN275 Prin of Finance
CHEM180 Intro Chemistry
CHEM181 Gen Chem I

CHEM182 General Chemistry II
CJ150 Crim Just Sys

CJ151 Police Org & Admin
CJ152 Intro Law Enforcement
COEM120 TV Production
COEM220 Adv TV Production
COMM110 Intro to Communications
COMM154 Fund Public Speaking
COMM154 Fund Public Speaking
COMM290 Comm Internship I
COPH181 Basic Digital Photography
CRIM150 Criminal Justice System

York College

ACC1XX
ACC1XX
ACC220
ANT220
ANT220
ANT2XX
ANT220
ANT2XX
ART225
ART204
ART205
ART215
ART393
CM150
BIO110
BIO204
BIO221
BIO2XX
BIO220
BIO222
BIO150
BIO152
BIO230
BIO210
BUS150
MKT100
ACC1XX
ACC220
IFS1XX
BUS150
BUS1XX
MKT100
MGT1XX
WRT210
BUS260
BUS360
MGT150
FIN2XX
CHM1XX
CHM134
CHM136
CJA101
CJA1XX
CJA1XX
CM242
CM2XX
CM1XX
CM104
CM212
CM2XX
ART246
CcJio01

8/25/2023

Fund of Acct

Prin of Acct I
Financial Acct

Cult Anthropology
Cult Anthropology
Intro Anthropology
Cult Anthropology
Indians of North Amer
Ceramics I

Survey West Art I
Survey West Art II
Drawing I

American Art

Beg Sign Language
General Biology
Exploring Biology
Human A/P I Lab
Human A/P I w/Lab
Human A/P I
Human A/P II
Biology I

Biology II
Microbiology

Marine Biology
Intro to Business
Prin Marketing
Accounting Elective
Financial Acct

Word Proc

Intro to Business
Bus Calculations
Prin Marketing
Small Bus Mgmt
Writng/Prof Culturs
Legal Environment
Bus/Commercial Law
Prin of Management
Prin of Finance
Intro Chemistry
Gen Chem I

Gen Chem II

Intro Crim Justice
Police Org & Admin
Intro Law Enforcement
Video Prodctn I

Adv TV Production
Intro to Communications
Human Communicatn
Public Speaking
Comm Internship I
Digital Photography
Intro Crim Justice
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Ocean County College/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Ocean County College

CRIM151
CRIM152
CRIM154
CRIM155
CRIM236
CRIM237
CRIM254
CRIM255
CRIM281
CS148
CSIT110
CSIT120
CSIT123
CSIT133
CSIT160
CSIT231
CSIT270
DANC170
DANC170
ECON151
ECON152
EDUC175
EDUC175
EDUC176
EDUC178
EDUC241
EDUC290
ENG155
ENGL151
ENGL152
ENGL153
ENGL211
ENGL215
ENGL237
ENGL240
ENGL240
ENGL251
ENGL252
ENGL255
ENGL256
ENGL257
ENGL258
ENGL274
ENGL280
ENGR181
ENGR222
ENVI152
FILM153
FILM192
FILM200
FILM202
FR191

Police Org & Admin
Intro Law Enforcement
Crim Investigation
Intro to Corrections
Criminology

Juvenile Justice

Const Law & Rules
Criminal Law & Procedure
Criminal Investigation Theory
Intg Office Software
Computer Literacy
Internet Essentials/HTML
Intg Office Software
Web Dev Fund

Intro Visual BASIC
Flash & Script Prog
Prog in Java

Ballet

Ballet

Macroeconomic Prin
Microecon Prin

Intro to Teaching

Intro to Teaching
Foundations Amer Ed
Intro Ed Exceptional Stu
Child Lit

Internship
Contemporary Writing
English I

English II

Creative Writing

Intro to Poetry
Graphic Texts

Multicult Fairy Tales
Women in Literature
Women in Literature
Amer Literature I
Amer Lit II

World Lit I

World Lit II

The Short Story

The Short Novel

World of Hemingway
Amer Poets

Graphics Engineers I
Engr Dynamics
Environmental Science
Screenwriting

Intro to Film Genres
Understanding Film

Lit to Film

Elementary French I

York College

CJA1XX
CCJl234
CJA1XX
CCJ1XX
CJIA2XX
CJA2XX
CJA2XX
CCI2XX
CCI2XX
IFS105
IFS105
IFS1XX
IFS1XX
IFS1XX
IFS160
IFS2XX
IFS2XX
NPE1XX
PE1XX
EC0200
EC0201
EDU1XX
EDU200
EDU1XX
SPE1XX
EDU2XX
EDU2XX
WRT1XX
FCO105
LIT200
WRT272
LIT243
LIT2XX
LIT2XX
LIT382
WGS382
LIT281
LIT282
LIT2XX
LIT2XX
LIT319
LIT2XX
LIT2XX
LIT2XX
EGR1XX
ME252
BIO212
CRW377
FLM1XX
FLM216
FLM2XX
FRN101

8/25/2023

Police Org & Admin
Law Enforcement
Crim Investigation
Intro to Corrections
Criminology
Juvenile Justice
Const Law & Rules
Criminal Law & Procedure
Criminal Investigation Theory
Personal Computing
Personal Computing
Internet Essentials/HTML
Intg Office Software
Web Dev Fund
Visual Basic Progrm
Flash & Script Prog
Prog in Java

Non Prog Elect
Ballet

Prin Econ-Macro

Prin Econ-Micro
Intro to Teaching
Found of Education
Found Amer Ed

Intro Ed Except Stu
Child Lit

Internship
Contemporary Writing
Rhetorical Comm
Perspectives/Lit
Intro Creative Wrt
Poetry and Poetics
Graphic Texts
Multicult Fairy Tales
Women In Literature
Women In Literature
Amer Lit to 1885
Amer Lit after 1885
World Lit I

World Lit II

The Short Story

The Short Novel
World of Hemingway
Amer Poets
Graphics Engineers I
Dynamics and Vibration
Environmntl Bio
Screenwriting

Intro to Film Genres
Intro to Film

Lit to Film

Elem French I
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Ocean County College/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies
York College

Ocean County College

FR192
FREN191
FREN192
FYES155
GEOG162
GRMN191
H171
H172
H173
H174
H175
HE225
HE225
HEHP102
HEHP106
HEHP110
HEHP110
HEHP160
HEHP210
HEHP225
HEHP225
HEHP226
HEHP237
HEHP267
HIST171
HIST172
HIST173
HIST174
HIST175
HIST176
HIST179
HIST181
HIST182
HLSC170
HLSC171
HLSC172
HLSC173
HLSC174
HLSC200
HLSC201
HPE110
HRTM110
HRTM124
HRTM212
ITAL100
ITAL102
LATN201
M113
M151
MATH151
MATH156
MATH156

Elementary French II
Elementary French I
Elementary French II
First Year Experience Seminar
Human Geog

Elem German I

West Civ I

West Civ II

U.S. History I

U.S. History II

New Jersey History
Contemporary Health
Contemporary Health
Volleyball

Basketball

Appl Modern Hilth I
Appl Modern Hith I
First Aid/CPR/AED
Karate I
Contemporary Health
Contemporary Health
Women's Health
Sports Officiating
Sports Management
Western Civ to 1650
West Civ II

U.S. History I

U.S. History II

New Jersey History

US Military History
Amer in the 1960's
World Civ I

World Civ II

Homeland Security
Fund of Emerg Mgmt
Domestic/Internat'l Terrorism
Intro to Security

Intro to Intelligence Func
Risk Mgmt & Analysis
Org Integration

Appl Modern Hith I
Intro to Hospitality
Quality Guest/Cust Serv
Conferences, Conv
Elem Italian I

Elem Italian II
Intermed Latin I

Intro Col Algebra I
Survey of Mathematics
A Survey of Mathematics
Intro Statistics

Intro Statistics

FRN102
FRN101
FRN102
FYS100
G1XX
GRM101
HIS101
HIS102
HIS111
HIS112
HIS1XX
PE1XX
NPE1XX
PE160
PE152
PE1XX
NPE1XX
EDU305
PE137
PE1XX
NPE1XX
WGS210
SPM2XX
SPM2XX
HIS101
HIS102
HIS111
HIS112
HIS1XX
HIS380
HIS461
HIS121
HIS122
CCIIXX
CIA1XX
CCIIXX
CJA102
CIALXX
NPE2XX
CIA2XX
NPE1XX
HSP100
HSP1XX
HSP2XX
ITL101
ITL102
LAT2XX
MAT105
MAT111
MAT111
QBA260
MAT250

8/25/2023

Elem French II

Elem French I

Elem French II

First Year Seminar
Human Geog

Elem German I
Western Civ I
Western Civ II
American Civ I
American Civ II

New Jersey History
Physical Education Elective
Non Program Elective
Volleyball

Basketball

Physical Education Elective
Non Program Elective
Responding/Emerg
Intro Martial Arts
Phys Ed Elect

Non Prog Elect
Women's Health
Sports Officiating
Sports Management
Foundation/West
Western Civ II
American Civ I
American Civ II

New Jersey History
Amer Military Exper
America in the 60's
World History I

World History II
Homeland Security
Fund of Emerg Mgmt
Domestic/Internat'l Terrorism
Intro Asset Protect
Intro to Intell Func
Risk Mgmt & Analysis
Org Integration

Appl Modern Hith I
Intro Hospitality

Qual Guest/Cust Serv
Conferences, Conv
Elem Italian I

Elem Italian II
Intermed Latin I
College Algebra

Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
Business Statistics
Statistics
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Ocean County College/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Ocean County College

MATH156 Intro Statistics
MATH161 College Algebra
MATH165 College Algebra
MATH191 Precalculus I

MATH192 Precalculus II
MATH195 Precalc for Spec Maj
MATH201 Precalculus

MATH240 Business Calculus
MATH241 Applied Calculus
MATH265 Calculus I

MATH266 Calculus II

MUSC120 Appl Mus Guitar
MUSC150 Intro Keyboard I
MUSC181 Theory of Music I
MUSC190 Intro Music Apprec
MUSC190 Intro Music Appr
PHIL190 Intro to Critical Thinking
PHIL191 Intro Philosophy
PHIL192 Cont Ethical Issues
PHIL193 World Religions
PHIL293 Religious Life
PHOT181 Basic Digital Photography
PHYS171 Physics I

PHYS172 Physics II

PHYS281 Gen Physics I

POLI161 American Fed Govt
POLI162 Amer State & Local Govt
POLI183 Intro Pol Sci

POLI183 Intro Poli Sci

POLI261 Am Fed Govt

POLI262 Amer State/Local Govt
POLI263 Intl Relations
PSYC171 Child Rearing
PSYC172 General Psychology
PSYC173 Child Psychology
PSYC174 Personality Theory
PSYC270 Psychology of Gender
PSYC271 Abnormal Psychology
PSYC273 Adolescent Psychology
PSYC274 Social Psychology
PSYC275 Ed Psychology
PSYC275 Ed Psychology
PSYC278 Life Span Development
SC180 Intro Chemistry
SCIE105 Forensic Science
SOCI181 Intro to Sociology
SOCI230 Women in Society
SOCI231 Social Problems
SOCI238 Race and Ethnicity
S0CI282 Sociology of Family
SPAN151 Elementary Spanish I
SPAN152 Elementary Spanish II

York College

BEH260 Statistics

MAT105 College Algebra
MAT105 College Algebra
MAT108 Precalculus
MAT1XX Precalculus II
MAT108 Precalculus
MAT108 Precalculus
MAT120 Applied Calculus
MAT120 Applied Calculus
MAT171 Calculus I

MAT172 Calculus II
MUS138 Guitar

MUS103 Piano

MUS182 Music Theory I
MUS 186 Listening to Music
MUS200 Music Appreciation
PHL222 Critical Thinking
PHL221 Intro Philosophy
PHL223 Cont Moral Problems
REL265 World Religions
PHL2XX Religious Life
ART246 Digital Photography
PHY110 Gen Phys:Mech/Ht
PHY112 Gen Phys:Elc/Magn
PHY160 Eng Phys:Mechncs

PS101 Amer Gov/Citizenship
PS242 State/Local Govt
PS1XX Intro Pol Sci

PS110 Intro Poli Science
PS141 American Governmnt
PS242 State/Local Govt
PS302 International Rel

PSY1XX Child Rearing

PSY100 General Psychology
PSY221 Child/Adol Develop
PSY1XX Personality Theory
PSY2XX Psychology of Gender
PSY230 Abnormal Psych
PSY2XX Adolescent Psychology
PSY243 Social Psychology
EDU375 Psy Learning/Second
EDU370 Psych of Learning
PSY2XX Life Span Development
CHM134 Gen Chem I

CJA230 Criminalistics

SOC100 Intro Sociology
SOC2XX Women in Society
S0C220 Am Social Problems
SOC2XX Race and Ethnicity
S0C225 The Family

SPN101 Elem Spanish I
SPN102 Elem Spanish II

8/25/2023
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Ocean County College/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies
York College

Ocean County College

SS152 Microeconomics Prin
SS172 General Psychology
SS173 Child Psychology
SS181 Intro Sociology
S$S241 Children's Literature
S$S261 Amer Fed Govt
THTR195 Intro Theatre

EC0O201
PSY100
PSY221
SO0C100
LIT2XX
PS141
THE254

8/25/2023

Prin Econ-Micro
General Psychology
Child/Adol Develop
Intro Sociology
Children's Literature
American Governmnt
Intro Theatre
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